Bolivar Drive  ■ P.O. Box 547  ■ Bradford, PA 16701  ■ USA  ■ 814-362-5536  ■ Fax 814-362-8883  ■ www.koaspeer.com
Specif icat ions given herein may be changed at any t ime without pr ior not ice. Please conf i rm technical  speci f icat ions before you order and/or use.
PAGE 1 OF 4
Fixed Resistors
Type RCR16, RCR25, RCR50(+),
RCR50EN, RCR60, RCR75 and RCR100
1. Scope of Application
RCR50 +(1MΩ - 12MΩ), RCR50EN (1MΩ - 12MΩ)

t t
C
3. Type Designation
The type designation shall be in the following form:
Nominal
Resistance
Packaging
2 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier for ±5%
3 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier for ±1%
A: Ammo
R: Reel
TEB:
Plastic
embossed:
N forming
105A
Tolerance
J
Taping and
Forming
RCR16: T26, T52
RCR25: T26, T52
RCR50(+, EN): T52
RCR60: T52
RCR75: T52
RCR100: T521, T631
L,M Forming
T52
Termination
Material
C: SnCu
C
Safety Appr.
Marking
RCR50+: +
RCR50EN:
EN
Blank: Others
ENRCR
Type Power
Rating
16: 0.25W
25: 0.25W
50: 0.5W
60: 1W
75: 2W
100: 3W
50
RCR F: ±1%
J: ±5%
L C (max.)
RCR16 .126±.008
(3.2±0.2)
.134
(3.4)
.28
(7.1)
.018
(0.45)—
— .098±.02
(2.5±0.5)
.024
(0.6)
.787 Min.
(20.0 Min.)
.028
(0.7)